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SSAB

PAGE

DISPATCH LIST/PACKING LIST

Number Date Loading ordar rumbar
77669U01 28.04.2017 11192
Customar's order
1110507

1

Conzignes

OY KONTING AB
HAKINTIE 6

01380 VANTAA FINLAND

Mods of dalivery

TRUCK
Final destination

HAKKILA

Buyer
KONTINO OY AB
PL 27

01301 VANTAA F1NLAND

Country of orlgin

FINLAND

Country of dastination

FINLAND

Tarms of dalivery

DAP (INCOTERMS 2010)
HAKKILA

Marks and numbers

1110507

Numbar and dascription of goods

115 HOT ROLLED STEEL PLATES IN BUNDLES,

PART DELIVERY

PICKLED

Walght
40745 KG

Invoicing weight

ACTUAL

Itam Quality speciticatlon

Charge

H.R. STEEL IN BUNDLES CUT LENGTHS

SSAB DOMEX 355MC D

XD355108P
0590 10.00 1500

3000 64257

66257
64257
64257
664257
64257
66257
66257
664257
64257
66257
66257
64257
664257
66257
64257
66257
664257

031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
041
0461
041
041
041
041

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
14
15
lé
17
18
19

Packages Pea
MILL EDGES PICKLED

POO1
Poo2
P0OO03
PoOa
POO5
POO0&
Poa?
Poos
P0Q9
PO10
PO11
P012
PO13
PO1l4
PO15
PO16
PO17
PO18

nmoosnoNOUIOIAONROOOOR

Walgh kg

2125
2125
2125
2125
2125
2125
2125
2125
1778
1775
1775
1065
2125
2125
2125
2125
2125
1770

SSAB Eurape Oy
Fi-92101 Raahe
Finland

Rautaruukintie 155, P.O.Box 93 Tel. +358 20 5911

Fax. +358 20 592 2am

www.ssab.com

Business ID 2389445-7
VAT No, FI 23894457
Registered Othee Hameenlinna



SSAB PAGE 2

DISPATCH LIST/PACKING LIST

Humber Date Loxding order number

77649U01 28.046.2017 11192

Customar’s order

1110507

Item Quality specliication Charge Packages Pcs Waeight kg

H.R. STEEL IN BUNDLES CUT LENGTHS MILL EDGES PICKLED
SSAB DOMEX 355MC D .

XD3551048P
050 10.00 1500 3000 64257 041 20 PO19 5 1770
64257 061l 21 PO20 5 1770
64257 041 22 P021 G 1420
% 115 40745
CONSIGNMENT TOTAL % % 21 115 40765
CN ITEMS
72085299 050
SSAB Eurcpe Oy Rautaruukinue 155, P.O.8ox 93 Tel. +358 20 5911 Business 1D 2389445-7
F1-92101 Raahe Fax +358 20 592 2491 VAT No. Fl 23894457

Finland www ssab.com Registered Office Hameeninna



